

## **ROTARY CLUB OF LAKEWAY/LAKE TRAVIS**

## Lakeway / Lake Travis Rotary Foundation 2024 "CAR RAFFLE" Sponsorship Form

Sponsor contact: Patrick Easter
Peaster2@austin.rr.com 512-585-1000

Thank you for being a part of improving the lives of many people in our area and around the world by becoming a sponsor for The Lakeway / Lake Travis Rotary Club's 2024 "CAR RAFFLE" Fundraiser. The money raised will be used by the Club's Foundation to fund scholarships at LTHS and other local, regional and international aid projects.

None of this would be possible without your support. We greatly appreciate your sponsorship!

Please check your preferred sponsorship level below and return this completed form, with your donation, to any Lakeway / Lake Travis Rotarian. You can join us at our lunch meeting and bring it then.

We would enjoy having you be a part of our club meetings any time.

COMPANY/INDIVIDUAL:				
CITY: ———	ESS: STATE: ZIP:			
		PHONE:		
SELECT	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	AMOUNT	T.	
	BRONZE	\$600		
	SILVER	\$1,000		
	GOLD	\$2,500		
	PLATINUM	\$5,000		
Payment method	h resolution .jpg @600dpi or better of your logo s dit Card	e to Lakeway/Lake Travis Ro	tary Foundation)	
	City _	and A. P. Commission of the co	Zin	
Billing Address:			Σι <b>ρ</b> .	
Sponsor Signature		Date		
Rotarian Signature		Rotarian Phone number		